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Summary

= Turnover

= Setting up new hires for failure?

= Company changes

= Four factors of Predictive Index (PI)
= Understanding employees

= Cognitive assessments
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Annual Total Separation Rates by Industry
U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics
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https://www.bls.gov/news.release/jolts.t16.htm

Annual Total Separation Rates by Industry
ngusy 2014 2015 a2tz loos |

Total

Total Private

Mining and logging

Construction

Manufacturing
Durable Good
Nondurable goods

Trade,
Transportation, and
Utilities

40.3
44.8
40.2
55.4
24.1
22.0
27.7
46.4

42.2
46.7
55.6
56.4
25.6
24.3
27.9
47.2

42.6
47.0
59.1
58.3
27.2
25.7
29.9
45.9

43.3
47.8
48.5
61.4
30.6
27.4
36.1
45.6

443
48.9
55.5
58.0
32.6
28.9
38.8
49.0




Table 16. Annual total separations rates by industry and region, not seasonally adjusted

Table 16. Annual total separations rates by industry and region, not seasonally adjusted@
[percent]

Industry and region 2014 2015 2016 2017

Total 40.3 42.2 42.6 43.3
INDUSTRY

Total private 44.8 46.7 47.0 47.8
Mining and logging 40.2 55.6 59.1 48.5
Construction 55.4 56.4 58.3 61.4
Manufacturing 24.1 25.6 27.2 30.6
Durable goods 22.0 24.3 25.7 27.4
Nondurable goods 27.7 27.9 29.9 36.1
Trade, transportation, and utilities 46.4 47.2 45.9 45.6
Wholesale trade 28.6 28.1 27.9 27.9
Retail trade 56.0 57.0 54.5 53.9
Transportation, warehousing, and utilities 38.0 39.1 40.2 40.7
Information 36.4 34.5 33.2 35.8
Financial activities 27.5 27.4 26.8 28.2
Finance and insurance 25.0 24.5 23.9 25.2
Real estate and rental and leasing 35.1 35.7 35.1 36.9
Professional and business services 60.6 63.1 64.7 63.5
Education and health services 30.0 31.2 31.4 32.6
Educational services 28.8 29.3 29.0 29.0
Health care and social assistance 30.2 31.6 31.8 33.2
Leisure and hospitality 69.1 73.5 75.1 74.1
Arts, entertainment, and recreation 82.0 81.8 81.0 83.8
Accommodation and food services 66.9 72.2 74.1 72.5
Other services 38.9 43.8 39.5 45.2
Government 16.0 17.8 18.3 18.1
Federal 12.1 13.9 13.3 14.3
State and local 16.5 18.3 19.0 18.7
State and local education 14.8 17.2 17.6 17.0

State and local, excluding education 18.5 19.6 20.7 20.6

2018
44.3

48.9
55.5
58.0
32.6
28.9
38.8
49.0
28.8
58.3
44.2
38.4
28.0
25.4
35.3
63.3
325
29.7
33.0
76.7
87.4
74.9
43.6
18.7
14.7
19.2
18.5
20.0



Annual Total Separation Rates by Region
| Regonfzol  Jas o oy Jois |

Northeast 34.6 36.1 373 38.2 37.0
South 43.2 45.3 449 46.9 48.0
Midwest 39.7 42.3 43.2 42.8 44.9
West 40.7 42.3 42.7 42.0 43.8

Turnover Is at an All-Time High

# 19.3% in 2019
= Increased almost 1% from 2017
= Increased 3.5% since 2014

https://www?2.salary.com/turnover chc




Are We Setting Up New Hires for Failure?

» Southern Components
determined that we were

= A change had to be
made




The Four Factors

= Dominance: The drive to exert one’s influence on
people or events

= Extraversion: The drive for social interaction with other
people

= Patience: The drive for consistency and stability
= Formality: The drive to conform to rules and structure

How to Interact with
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Reference Profiles

= 17 reference profiles
= Behavioral map for different types of people

= Gain insight into what their defining workplace
behaviors are

= How to work with them more effectively

= What kind of traps and pitfalls they have a tendency to
fall into
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Two “Secondary” Personality Constructs

= Decision-making: How an individual processes
information and makes decisions
 High scores: Objective, logical, influenced by facts and

data

* Low scores: Subjective, intuitive and influenced by
feelings and emotions




Two “Secondary” Personality Constructs

= Response-level: An individual’s overall responsiveness
to the environment, which is reflected in their energy,
activity level and stamina

* High score: Enhanced capacity to sustain activity and
tolerate stress for longer periods of time

» Low score: Less of this capacity

Cognitive Tests

= Are you kidding me?
= Why do | have to take this?
= I'm not good at test taking!




Cognitive Test Scores

= Low cognitive test
scores result in
underperforming
employees

= Ends in failure

Cognitive Assessment Basics

# 12-minute timed = Scaled score

assessment « Number of correct
# 50 questions responses

, * Ability to quickly learn and

# 3 categories grasp new information

* Verbal

* Numeric

» Abstract




General Cognitive Ability
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= Also called “g

= Individuals ability to
learn, adapt, problem-
solve, and process
complex information

= Best predictor of general
job performance
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Final Thoughts

# We all need help

= Using tools to better assess applicants on their
suitability and temperament for a job can dramatically
increase retention and overall productivity

Questions?

= Scott Ward
* Email: sward@socomp.com

= Mike Kozlowski, P.E.
* Email: mike.kozlowski@apextechnology.com




SBCA Resources

= For more resources on this topic, visit
www.sbcindustry.com and search for the below titles:

* Hiring & Assessing
* Improving Productivity by Building Teams

BCMIC
Learning Labs
Wednesday Thursday
# 1 pm — Partnering witha #» 12 pm — Knowing Your
National Builder People to Keep Your
w 2:30 pm — Best People

Practices for Developing = 1:30 pm — Safety

a Local Workforce #» 3 pm — Cybersecurity
= 4:00 pm — Designing for
the Code




Please Fill Out Your Session Evaluation
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WASTE LESS.
BUILD MORE.
SELL MORE.

MATCHPOINT® DIRECTDRIVE™ SYSTEM

WASTE LESS LABOR, SPACE, LUM CTION TIME:

MiTek's MatchPoint® DirectDrive™ System is a fully integrated software and material
handling system boosts roof truss cutting and assembly for greater plant productivity.

The MatchPoint® DirectDrive™ System:

A cellular approach to truss manufacturing that takes multiple manually managed
processes and coordinates them as a whole

Utilize software and machinery relationship to stabilize the manufacturing schedule -
thus allowing for better planning and less variability

Pick, cut, and deliver material to a build station with no hands touching the material

Designed to address labor shortages, complex truss designs, material handling issues, and
productivity demands

Achieve a new standard of performance for you and your customers with the strongest,
most complete commitment to support your success at every step.

Learn more at MiTek-US.com/DirectDrive or call us at 800-325-8075 u €
COPYRIGHT ® 2019 MITEK INDUSTRIES, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED I e




